
Changes in the Number of Reports on Adverse Drug Reaction, etc. in the Past 5 Years
(Unit: case) 

Reports on adverse drug 
reactions

Reports on research 
results

Reports on measures 
overseas

Regular reports on 
infectious diseases

Reports on adverse drug 
reactions from medical 

professionalsFY

Reports from marketing authorization holders

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

Source: Pharmaceutical and Food Safety Bureau, MHLW

Detailed Data 3

28,004
25,142
24,523
26,309
28,500

1,276
1,311

971
818
858

201
420
563
485
695

648
1,093
1,077
1,076
1,092

5,399
4,594
3,992
3,669
3,891


