Detailed Data 3 Changes in the Number of Reports on Adverse Drug Reaction, etc. in the Past 5 Years (Unit: case)

					(01111. 0000)
	Reports from marketing authorization holders				Reports on adverse drug
FY	Reports on adverse drug reactions	Reports on research results	Reports on measures overseas	Regular reports on infectious diseases	reactions from medical professionals
2003	28,004	1,276	201	648	5,399
2004	25,142	1,311	420	1,093	4,594
2005	24,523	971	563	1,077	3,992
2006	26,309	818	485	1,076	3,669
2007	28,500	858	695	1,092	3,891

Source: Pharmaceutical and Food Safety Bureau, MHLW